
9/6 9/13 9/20 9/27 10/4 10/11 10/18 11/1 11/8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Team 
1 120.00 460.00 65.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 315.00 210.00
2 120.00 0.00 450.00 320.00 0.00 0.00 205.00 385.00 60.00
3 120.00 165.00 120.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 270.00 120.00 240.00
4 830.00 0.00 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 185.00 255.00 60.00
5 150.00 120.00 95.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00
6 120.00 0.00 125.00 320.00 0.00 0.00 205.00 120.00 240.00
7 120.00 680.00 85.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 145.00 275.00 0.00
8 120.00 120.00 120.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 370.00 0.00
9 120.00 1350.00 80.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 170.00 120.00 170.00

10 620.00 100.00 60.00 330.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 370.00 230.00
11 240.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 410.00 60.00 210.00
12 210.00 90.00 75.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 280.00 285.00 100.00
13 120.00 0.00 200.00 203.00 0.00 0.00 350.00 130.00 190.00
14 1320.00 40.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 370.00 75.00
15 120.00 120.00 150.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 280.00 210.00 130.00
16 120.00 190.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 530.00 240.00 65.00
17 120.00 780.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 540.00 25.00 60.00
18 300.00 180.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 395.00 180.00 215.00
19 570.00 90.00 150.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 160.00 360.00 300.00
20 185.00 210.00 60.00 185.00 0.00 0.00 365.00 585.00 30.00
21 120.00 245.00 60.00 195.00 0.00 0.00 215.00 180.00 160.00
22 120.00 287.50 150.00 155.00 0.00 0.00 205.00 330.00 65.00
23 120.00 364.00 106.00 220.00 0.00 0.00 290.00 550.00 0.00
24 120.00 180.00 90.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 340.00 240.00 160.00
25 270.00 180.00 30.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 327.50 140.00
26 180.00 560.00 80.00 95.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 220.00 80.00
27 1210.00 5.00 0.00 920.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 370.00 0.00
28 330.00 80.00 145.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 230.00 210.00 145.00
29 1960.00 119.50 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 885.50 0.00 0.00
30 120.00 260.00 60.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 105.00 230.00 235.00
31 120.00 0.00 260.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 585.00 120.00 0.00
32 360.00 300.00 60.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 160.00 100.00
33 650.00 240.00 150.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 150.00 0.00
34 120.00 140.00 180.00 145.00 0.00 0.00 320.00 150.00 120.00
35 620.00 330.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 230.00 300.00 0.00
36 1370.00 310.00 30.00 130.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 260.00 130.00
37 120.00 140.00 180.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 370.00 0.00 240.00
38 120.00 300.00 60.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 465.00 60.00 50.00
39 360.00 120.00 340.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 480.00 60.00
40 1370.00 125.00 45.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 165.00 165.00 130.00

Sub Totals 15505.00 9071.00 4591.00 5663.00 0.00 0.00 10735.50 9277.50 4400.00

StrikeItRich (M)
StrikeItRich (W)

3-6-9
50/50 80.00 78.00 67.00 83.00 81.00 85.00 104.00

Sidepots 10.00 30.00 42.00 78.00 40.00 10.00
Brackets 63.00 68.00 0.00 232.00 170.00

Mystery Number 25.00 20.00 0.00 25.00 48.00 26.00 26.00
Strike Frame 77.00 67.00 77.00 71.00 160.00 141.00

Strike Out/Bingo
Ball Raffle

Poker
Football Pool 54.00 25.00 81.00
Alt Brackets

Uniform Fine
Sub Total (Extras) 182.00 238.00 296.00 246.00 0.00 0.00 599.00 232.00 451.00

Total 15,687.00 9,309.00 4,887.00 5,909.00 0.00 0.00 11,334.50 9,509.50 4,851.00
Misc Expenses

Uniform Expenses
Prize Fund Payouts

Hotel Expenses
Fil-AM Entry

Lineage 1,887.50 1,937.50 1,962.50 1,987.50 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Cash not deposited

======= ======= ======= ======= ======= ======= ======= ======= =======
Total Deposited 13,799.50 7,371.50 2,924.50 3,921.50 -2,000.00 -2,000.00 9,334.50 7,509.50 2,851.00

Running Total Deposit 13799.50 21171.00 24095.50 28017.00 26017.00 24017.00 33351.50 40861.00 43712.00
Date 9/6 9/13 9/20 9/27 10/4 10/11 10/18 11/1 11/8
Week 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9



Team 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Sub Totals

StrikeItRich (M)
StrikeItRich (W)

3-6-9
50/50

Sidepots
Brackets

Mystery Number
Strike Frame

Strike Out/Bingo
Ball Raffle

Poker
Football Pool
Alt Brackets

Uniform Fine
Sub Total (Extras)

Total
Misc Expenses

Uniform Expenses
Prize Fund Payouts

Hotel Expenses
Fil-AM Entry

Lineage
Cash not deposited

Total Deposited
Running Total Deposit

Date
Week

11/15 11/22 11/29 12/6 12/13 12/20 12/27 1/3 1/10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

250.00 140.00 0.00 50.00 370.00 45.00 200.00 170.00 40.00
150.00 0.00 330.00 280.00 220.00 180.00 40.00 380.00 60.00
60.00 100.00 40.00 390.00 60.00 960.00 90.00 420.00 60.00
60.00 35.00 55.00 150.00 90.00 430.00 0.00 210.00 60.00

292.50 165.00 60.00 382.50 0.00 250.00 90.00 180.00 120.00
120.00 100.00 145.00 180.00 240.00 90.00 90.00 180.00 190.00
340.00 35.00 30.00 360.00 155.00 35.00 35.00 365.00 175.00
260.00 30.00 170.00 215.00 90.00 90.00 120.00 220.00 55.00
100.00 90.00 80.00 160.00 100.00 112.00 105.00 148.00 105.00
30.00 130.00 80.00 839.50 110.00 70.00 160.00 145.00 30.00
90.00 90.00 90.00 375.00 60.00 140.00 50.00 150.00 305.00
60.00 100.00 180.00 175.00 100.00 155.00 0.00 285.00 170.00
90.00 170.00 29.50 270.00 0.00 260.00 40.00 0.00 0.00
45.00 0.00 40.00 60.00 0.00 330.00 0.00 1060.00 0.00

120.00 120.00 120.00 150.00 185.00 120.00 120.00 310.00 80.00
200.00 60.00 160.00 210.00 150.00 95.00 490.00 90.00 100.00
205.00 340.00 180.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 60.00 300.00 500.00
80.00 210.00 190.00 60.00 760.00 220.00 60.00 85.00 60.00
0.00 30.00 300.00 0.00 260.00 55.00 120.00 175.00 180.00

150.00 170.00 30.00 175.00 0.00 265.00 90.00 120.00 145.00
120.00 65.00 80.00 299.50 65.00 0.00 360.00 220.00 0.00
250.00 35.00 30.00 85.00 180.00 215.00 30.00 120.00 95.00

0.00 100.00 0.00 360.00 100.00 10.00 200.00 500.00 0.00
60.00 60.00 180.00 280.00 60.00 60.00 90.00 408.00 60.00

160.00 30.00 180.00 65.00 280.00 30.00 210.00 150.00 210.00
60.00 90.00 440.00 50.00 100.00 100.00 70.00 500.00 70.00
0.00 0.00 700.00 310.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00

110.00 220.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 135.00 220.00 300.00 110.00
0.00 10.00 70.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00

30.00 135.00 270.00 60.00 90.00 230.00 190.00 160.00 240.00
180.00 90.00 90.00 180.00 90.00 100.00 350.00 205.00 90.00

0.00 60.00 260.00 340.00 0.00 280.00 0.00 560.00 0.00
110.00 180.00 90.00 90.00 180.00 30.00 95.00 440.00 750.00
170.00 70.00 100.00 220.00 125.00 110.00 220.00 290.00 130.00

5.00 0.00 300.00 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00
80.00 80.00 205.00 160.00 110.00 55.00 235.00 110.00 30.00

240.00 70.00 65.00 400.00 0.00 50.00 150.00 360.00 60.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 470.00 180.00 180.00 60.00 270.00 155.00

60.00 60.00 0.00 440.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 420.00 60.00
70.00 110.00 50.00 200.00 100.00 40.00 150.00 220.00 60.00

4407.50 3580.00 5529.50 8851.50 4990.00 5527.00 4730.00 11136.00 4555.00

73.00 82.00 87.00 80.00 70.00 90.00 85.00 85.00 83.00
10.00 0.00 35.00 40.00 35.00 40.00 10.00
80.00 85.00 58.00 66.00 79.00 72.00 81.00 76.00 68.00
28.00 24.00 24.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 24.00
70.00 73.00 148.00 67.00 69.00 159.00 74.00

252.00

27.00
40.00 30.00 29.00 41.00 30.00 25.00 22.00

301.00 221.00 271.00 320.00 317.00 328.00 252.00 408.00 538.00

4,708.50 3,801.00 5,800.50 9,171.50 5,307.00 5,855.00 4,982.00 11,544.00 5,093.00

4,800.00

2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

======= ======= ======= ======= ======= ======= ======= ======= =======
2,708.50 1,801.00 -999.50 7,171.50 3,307.00 3,855.00 2,982.00 9,544.00 3,093.00
46420.50 48221.50 47222.00 54393.50 57700.50 61555.50 64537.50 74081.50 77174.50

11/15 11/22 11/29 12/6 12/13 12/20 12/27 1/3 1/10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18



Team 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Sub Totals

StrikeItRich (M)
StrikeItRich (W)

3-6-9
50/50

Sidepots
Brackets

Mystery Number
Strike Frame

Strike Out/Bingo
Ball Raffle

Poker
Football Pool
Alt Brackets

Uniform Fine
Sub Total (Extras)

Total
Misc Expenses

Uniform Expenses
Prize Fund Payouts

Hotel Expenses
Fil-AM Entry

Lineage
Cash not deposited

Total Deposited
Running Total Deposit

Date
Week

1/17 1/24 1/31 2/14 2/21 2/28
19 20 21 22 23 24

130.00 0.00 0.00 560.00 280.00 215.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 305.00 80.00 140.00
5.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 270.00 35.00

180.00 0.00 0.00 180.00 30.00 420.00
150.00 0.00 0.00 240.00 90.00 210.00
90.00 0.00 0.00 270.00 55.00 150.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 30.00 320.00
80.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 110.00 100.00

110.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 65.00 140.00
80.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 180.00 30.00
60.00 0.00 0.00 165.00 215.00 95.00
80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 395.00 170.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 405.00 30.00
20.00 0.00 0.00 370.00 0.00 160.00

110.00 0.00 0.00 215.00 0.00 245.00
60.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 280.00 40.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 160.00 0.00 0.00

75.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 60.00 195.00
30.00 0.00 0.00 455.00 60.00 185.00

160.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 30.00 245.00
290.00 0.00 0.00 245.00 70.00 110.00
300.00 0.00 0.00 160.00 215.00 150.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 440.00 0.00 0.00
60.00 0.00 0.00 242.00 90.00 270.00

180.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 180.00 60.00
70.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 470.00 80.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 205.00 155.00 0.00

70.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 115.00 170.00
5.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 205.00 -10.00

65.00 0.00 0.00 360.00 60.00 30.00
80.00 0.00 0.00 395.00 180.00 90.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 260.00 60.00 120.00

30.00 0.00 0.00 180.00 60.00 10.00
60.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 100.00 160.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 265.00 30.00

80.00 0.00 0.00 375.00 80.00 80.00
30.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 125.00 100.00
60.00 0.00 0.00 155.00 360.00 30.00
60.00 0.00 0.00 420.00 0.00 120.00
50.00 0.00 0.00 185.00 30.00 40.00

3610.00 0.00 0.00 9837.00 5455.00 4765.00

100.00 171.00 97.00 70.00
60.00 70.00 42.00 90.00
72.00 169.00 90.00 42.00
25.00 24.00 30.00 95.00
82.00 224.00 70.00 26.00

88.00

70.00
339.00 0.00 0.00 728.00 329.00 411.00

3,949.00 0.00 0.00 10,565.00 5,784.00 5,176.00

2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

======= ======= ======= ======= ======= =======
1,949.00 -2,000.00 -2,000.00 8,565.00 3,784.00 3,176.00
79123.50 77123.50 75123.50 83688.50 87472.50 90648.50

1/17 1/24 1/31 2/14 2/21 2/28
19 20 21 22 23 24


